Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary

Transaction

2d4c323ffcf42a089324e6671c28f7f8b5¢c3¢c103645df00626434dc6fOb3f03e

Block 00000000000000000231d88c834dfb791c78e2cb596d05ae8e88af925e787066
641569

Timestamp 52465-12-18 15:20:00 utc

Confirmations 200349

Fee Paid 0.00023417

5 Inputs , 4 Outputs

Input
#0

Input
#1

Input
#2

Input
#3

Input
#4

Output
#0

Output
#1

Output
#2

Output
#3

1396fh61AY2tjNX76X02p7wlejrLwkKQki8
via 445b8ffee66e5741c4b5. . .[4]

1L PuCYweMTUAXP9bgBiUKUma7k18iwF4E1
via 862941bc62abb7b6a262. . .[2]

18Rw6PrEdMNh9NH8Kmi6EtjnBGA4HIVSiR
via 862941bc62abb7b6a262. . .[4]

1Py0jQHPs3ZuDcr5JMB8ztpGb5ZrFPHFA6
via d216dc2a7d7e01e30066...[3]

13YqluQA9vwYVspYAYVdNV6UXC60RZ]ycm
via fc20498052f9f67e5a4f. . .[3]

OP RETURN:
"19Hx1igV4QyBv3tHpQVcUEQyqlpzZVdoAutMé®688e1IFIF]®6éPhotosh
op
3.08BIMJIhIO90FbPOEVU j6IMko0QODPO[(JFBMDOTO0076T01000016170
000725800009a590000955200006e850000a3b10000b1b100008&C

[...]

1WmbfFdXcramTZQY3Dv5itb2fihbwTpEV

1QL1P2363PKP1L rpdmwmc5a9CzZbvola5P

1Twetcht1cTUxpdDoX5HQRpoXeuupAdyf

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.

0.

0.0000841

.00003428

.00008401

.00012615

.00010088

00042942

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

0 BSV

.00001269

.00006838

.00011418

BSV

BSV

BSV

00019525 BSV

Receipt created on: 2024-04-27 03:38:59 utc

1/2


https://whatsonchain.com/tx/2d4c323ffcf42a089324e6671c28f7f8b5c3c103645df00626434dc6f0b3f03e
https://whatsonchain.com/block/00000000000000000231d88c834dfb791c78e2cb596d05ae8e88af925e787066
https://whatsonchain.com/address/13g6fh61AY2tjNX76Xo2p7w1ejrLwKQki8
https://whatsonchain.com/tx/445b8ffee66e5741c4b5887c26b204673ba7f4045a6740ffb2898dd9ef74f739
https://whatsonchain.com/address/1LPuCYweMTUAXP9bqBiUKUma7k18iwF4E1
https://whatsonchain.com/tx/862941bc62abb7b6a26287efd049446bf07a22670e1374be57f035d1938e26ad
https://whatsonchain.com/address/18Rw6PrEdMNh9nH8Kmi6EtjnBGA4H1vsiR
https://whatsonchain.com/tx/862941bc62abb7b6a26287efd049446bf07a22670e1374be57f035d1938e26ad
https://whatsonchain.com/address/1PyojQHPs3ZuDcr5JMB8ztpGb5ZrFPHFd6
https://whatsonchain.com/tx/d216dc2a7d7e01e30066744c306579a51733710cc427b53f3f4c1d71502e196e
https://whatsonchain.com/address/13Yq1uQA9vwYVspYAYVdNV6UxC6oRZjycm
https://whatsonchain.com/tx/fc20498052f9f67e5a4faeff99b5c229ae0245e96cc48b4217303eb4acae2818
https://whatsonchain.com/address/1WmbfFdXcramTZQY3Dv5itb2fihbwTpEV
https://whatsonchain.com/address/1QL1P2363PKP1Lrp4mwmc5a9CzZbvoLa5P
https://whatsonchain.com/address/1Twetcht1cTUxpdDoX5HQRpoXeuupAdyf

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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